
No. # G A1 A2 GS P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 N1 N2 N3 N4 N5 N6 No. Min

30 1 21 7 37 EQ 33 2
31 2 18 24 - EQ 7 2
33 3 53 21 18 EQ 8 2
20 4 29 24 23 EQ

18 5 53 79 - EQ

21
53
79
74
37
91
7
23
73
24
48
29
81
8
9
16
17

No. # G A1 A2 GS P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 N1 N2 N3 N4 N5 N6 No. Min

37 5 2
31 67 2
14 93 2
77 T 2
56
93
24
67
68
10
91
88
5
34
13
51
16
89
2
19
21
92

Goaltender Records Goaltender Changes

2019年度関東大学
　 　 アイスホッ ケーリ ーグ戦
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Game Summary
Period

小野　 脩人

PPGF A:B SHGF A:B

F

F

越後谷　 尚玲

F

笹沼　 太陽
小森　 勇志

星野　 颯一朗
D
D

竹内　 健人

坂下　 凌太朗
館山　 将太

藤本　 拓輝

D

F
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F

F
D
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F
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日本大学

G

D
G

F
F

D
F

D
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JAPAN ICE HOCKEY FEDERATION

:

OFFICIAL GAME SHEET

28:26

15:11

47:15

SoG

中央大学

Pos

G
館田　 卓

Family and Given Name         (+BP+C/A)

:

Goals

:

03:48
Time

:
Time

38:12

HOOK
36:52

:

38:52
TOO-M

:

:

:

:

37

:

:
:
:

:

: :
:

D

KNEE

権平　 優斗
宮本　 明朗

鈴木　 創士

塚原　 宏太
叶多　 洸大

(C)

D
D

(A)
(A)

中村　 宗史
切江　 蓮
徳光　 陸

EndStart

10:38

Home Team (A) Goals

Y-N

08:38INTRF
Offence

A44107Spectators: Game No.:17:30Start:Date:

合田　 聖
G

Event:

小原　 一海

Visiting Team (B)

荒木　 翔伍

米山　 幸希
長岡　 翼

相澤　 拓耶

武田　 裕大

Family and Given Name         (+BP+C/A)

小原　 匠麿

阿部　 翼

(A)

(C)
野本　 大志
大森　 海輝

板野　 誠也

北澤　 瑠

F
D

F
F

児玉　 燎

柳町　 裕哉

中道　 歩輝
川口　 親士

笹川　 昂成

山口　 幸輝

伏見　 岳土

小笠原　 雅将

菅田　 路莞

池添　 奨

-:-

0:0
-:-

14:11
PIM A:B

1:0
0:0

3 2:0
0:0

0:00:0
15:6

PSS

5:0TOTAL

-:- -:-

0:0
Off-Ice Officials

OVT
-:-

Penalty Timekeeper:

Announcer:
Scorekeeper:    

箭野　 駿太郎
:

Yes

-
Start of game:

Timeout B:

内山　 邦也

-
松本　 健次郎

End of game:

Timeout A:

木村　 初穂 龍ノ 口　 佳弘
佐藤　 仁美

Notes ν No see reverse side

Timekeeper:

上條　 里紗
吉田　 葵

Goal Judge:
Goal Judge:
Penalty Bench Attendant:

Penalty Bench Attendant:

中村　 潮人
HOKKANEN, Ki mmo

長谷部　 大地
下山田　 北斗
坂本　 峻太郎
井口　 健太郎

Linesman:
Referee:
Sign. Referee:
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